CLASSIFICA TEAM 3 GARE

POS. [Team Punti
1 CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 101
2 ASD TEAM BIKE PALOMBARA - LOGIC BIKE 78
3 BIKING RACING TEAM 62
4 DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA ASD 55
5 ASD TEAM ERREPI 53
6 ASD AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 47
7 G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 40
8 CICL. TERONTOLA ATAKAMA RACE 38
9 NEB18 FACTORY TEAM 37
10 TRIONO RACING TEAM 32
11 GS POPPI BP MOTION ASD 29
12 SCOTT PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 28
13 FORRUN SQUADRA CORSE 26
14 ASD BIKEFAN 25
15 BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 24
16 TORRETTA BIKE ASD 22
17 MTB CASTELLI ROMANI ASD 22
18 ASD LARIS BIKE 21
19 ASD SPEEDY BIKE 20
20 FREE BIKE MARSCIANO ASD 20
21 BASSIBIKE TEAM A.S.D. 20
22 MONDOBICI 19
23 MARTANI TUDERBIKE MTB TEAM 17
24 ZERO WATT CICLI MONTANINI ASD 17
25 ARRETIUM TEAM SPECIALIZED 17
26 PASOLINI RACING TEAM 16
27 FREEBIKE CASALGUIDI ASD 14
28 GC CANINO ASD 14
29 BIKE CAFE' 35 ASD 14
30 ASD CICLI TADDEI 14
31 APD CIOCIARIA BIKE 14
32 ASD MTB RACE SUBBIANO 14
33 ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA 13
34 ASD GIOVO TEAM OMEGA 3 13
35 EMP CYCLING TEAM 12
36 CM2 ASD 12
37 LIVORNO TEAM BIKE ASD 12
38 MTB CASENTINO ASD 12
39 BAD TEAM 12
40 ASD PACINI FACTORY TEAM 11
41 ASD TEAM SIENA BIKE 11
42 VO2 CYCLING TEAM ASD 11
43 ASD TEAM MATE' 11
44 ASD CICLISTI CASTIGLIONESI 11
45 ASD FRECCEROSSE 10
46 TEAM LIKE MTB CASTELLI ROMANI ASD 10
47 FORNO PIOPPI 10




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

ASD CENTER BIKE

=
o

SCOGLIO CYCLING TEAM ASD

MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB CECINA

ASD CAVALLINO DILETTANTISTICA

RT RAMPITEAM GIULIANOVA

POLISPORTIVA MICHELANGELO ASD

MTB SPOLETO

GC MONTE ARGENTARIO

ELBA BIKE

GC VAL DI MERSE ASD

TEAM ZAMPARELLA

VT CREW RIDERS

BICISPORT SANGUINETTI

VALLE DEL CONCA

CRISIBROS RACING TEAM

CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM

ASD MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE

GRIP CASTELFIORENTINO ASD

ASD BIKE GARAGE

ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003

GS CICLI GAUDENZI ASD

ASD TBI RACING TEAM

ASD POLISPORTIVA SANGIULIANESE

MTB MONTEFIASCONE

AVIS BIKE CINGOLI

JUST BMX ASD

ASD LAKE BIKE TEAM

TEAM ESSERE

ASD CINGHIALONES CERVETERI

ASD BIKERS NOCERA UMBRA

A.S.D. MONTEFOGLIANO VITTORIO BIKE

ASD AVIS CICLISMO ROSIGNANO

ASD CICLISTICA VALDARBIA LA POPOLARE

ASD SBUBBIKERS

ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB

JURASSIC BIKE

ASD ALTA VALLE DEL POTENZA

MC2 BIKE

TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD

ANIENE BIKE TEAM

BAMBANA BIKE

TEAM VALDERA BIKE ASD

TEAM BIKE PIONIERI

CICLOTEAM SAN GINESE

ASD TEAM AS BIKE

TEAM BIKE LUNANO

CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE

GRUPPO TNT

BIKE THERAPY ASD

TEAM CINGOLANI-SPECIALIZED
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101
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106
107
108
109
110
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112
113
114
115
116
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123
124
125
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

TEAM GIOVANNELLI ASD

TEAM AS BIKE ASD

IRONBIKERS 2.0

TEAM BIKE AURELIA

ASD SWATT CLUB

SEI TORRI BIKE TEAM

GS BORGONUOVO

ESSERE SSD AR L

INDIVIDUALE

ASD LAKE BRACCIANO BIKE

A.S.R. PEDALE LENTO STELLA

TEAM BIKE SYRAH CORTONA

METALLURGICA VENETA MTB PRO TEAM

A.S.D. SPELLO MTB CYCLING

ASD GRAVEL PROCENO APS

DIEMME CICLI

POL. MICHELANGELO ASD

BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD

G.S. MONTEMARCIANO

WWB ASD

BIKER IN LIBERTA'

CICLI CONTI G.S.

BIKE RACING TEAM ASD

BIKE LUNANO

VELO CLUB FORTE DEI MARMI ASD

ACIDO LATTICO MTB PASSO CORESE ASD

BARACCA LUGO MTB

A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI

#RIDEFORMS ASD

DMT RACING TEAM BY MARCONI

EXTREME RACING TEAM

CICLO SAVINESE

LA BASE CICLISMO TERNI ASD

ROLLING BIKE RACING TEAM

RUOTA LIBERA TERNI

ASD MENTANA CICLISMO

RACE MOUNTAIN -GM SPORT FOLCARELLI

ASD CICLI FATATO

PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM

MTB CLUB SPOLETO

MG.K VIS-OLMO-PROMOTECH

MAMMOLI BIKE ASD

ASD POLISPORTIVA ORIOLO

ASD BY BIKE

ASD GUSTATREVIMTB

ASD RUOTE GRASSE FIANO

SOUDAL LEECOUGAN INTERNATIONAL TEAM

ASD PRENESTE BIKE

PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD

GSA PENNE SPRINT
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148
149
150
151
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157
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165
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
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197

MRBIKE

KENTO RACING TEAM

GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD

ASD GENESY BIKE

ASD GIULIODORI RENZO

ASD GRUPPO CICLISTICO TONDI SPORT

ASD CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI

#RIDEFORSM ASD

A.S.D. UMBERTIDE CYCLING TEAM

BIKE PLUS VOLATA CYCLING

ASD IL BICICLO TEAM NEW LIMITS

A.S.D. CICLO TECH

A.S.D MTB PALAIEPELAGO

ASD CICLIMONTANINLIT

ASD MTB FIANO ROMANO RG

ASD TEAM ALLACYCLING

ASDC VALLE DEL CONCA

ASD AMMAZZASOMARI

ASD VALMARACING TEAM

ASD TIRRENO BIKE CICLI FATATO

ASD BIKE LIFE

ASD BETTONA MTB

ALSIUM BIKE TEAM

AS ALL SPORTS

ASCD AVIS FAENZA

ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING

ASD ARCHEOBIKE

A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA

TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASD

CRAL ENTI LOCALI SIENA

MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM SANTA FIORA ASD

TEAM CICLI URBE

MONTI GEMELLI BIKE

SC GARFAGNANA MTB

FREE BIKERS PEDALE FOLLONICHESE

SANETTI SPORT

FUTURA TEAM

MORELLO'S BROTHERS ASD

GRUPPO CICLISTICO CANINO A.S.D.

MY PLANET

PEDALE PESCIATINO ASD

SESSAN BIKE SPORT E NATURA

HAPPY BIKE

TEAM BIKE ACADEMY ASD

FULL GAS BIKE TEAM ASD

PRO SECCO BIKE NOVELLARA

S.5. GROSSETO CYCLING TEAM

UMBERTIDE CYCLING TEAM

CICLO TEAM 2001

VEN MTB
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225
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RAMPICLUB VALVIBRATA

CAPOLIVERI BIKE PARK

BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

CICLI BRANDI ELBA TEAM

SKT 7.8

ASD COSTA AZZURRA

PEDALE SPEZZINO

SELECTIONATUREL

PIESSE CYCLING TEAM

ASD CICLOCLUB QUOTAMILLE

SCUDERIA MUFLONE

SC BARBIERI

RACE MOUNTAIN-GM SPORT FOLCARELLI

ASD CICLI EFFE EFFE

SCATENATI VAL DI PESA ASD

ASD BIKESHOP TEAM ROMA

ASD CAPITANI MINUTERIA METALLICHE CYCLING TEAM

ASD CAU URBISAGLIA E PIM SFORZACOSTA

ASD BIKE ELITE AVIS BASCHI

SAN VITTORE POL. DILETT.

ASD BIKENOW

UC PETRIGNANO ASD

WILD RACE TEAM

VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. BICISPORT 1983

VELO CLUB GUBBIO

VDR CYCLING TEAM

UNIONE CICLISTICA MARCIALLA ASD

A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO VITERBESE

A.S.D. MAX LELLI

A.S.D. MTB FORMELLO

A.S.D. ROCCA DI PAPA BIKE

UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE TERNI

A.S.D. VALMARACING TEAM

TEAM BRAVI NPLATFORMS

UC PRETIGNANO ASD

SOC. ELBA OVEST

ACSI NAZIONALE ROMA

TREDICI RACING CLUB

ALTOTTEVERE BIKE

AMICI 2 RUOTE GAVORRANO ASD

TEAM VALLONE

TEAM SCOTT PASQUINI POL. DIL.STELLA AZZURRA

TEAM QRED-BIKE EMOTION

TEAM MMS ASD

ASD ADVENTURE & BIKE

TEAM BLACK ROAD ASD

TEAM BIKE VITERBO 2002 A.S.D.

TEAM 13 KEY CMX

UC TRASIMENO
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CIRCOLO SPORTIVO FORO ITALICO

ASD TAGLIATELLA TEAM

GENETIK CYCLING TEMA

G.S.CICLOTECH

ASD TEAM BIKE ORBETELLO

ASD TEAM ORSO ON BIKE

FANS CLUB DANIELE BENNATI

ASD TIBUR BIKE TEAM

CYCLING CAFE' CERVELO PRO TEAM

CTM CYCLING ASD

CROCETTA BIKE TEAM

ASD ZEROEMEZZO RACING TEAM

ZHIRAF PAGLIACCIA

NEW MTBIKE TEAM 2001 ASD ANGELI COSTRUZIONI

BAD SCHOOL ASD

GS CICLISTI GRASSINA

CIRCOLO LAVORATORI TERNI (CLT)

CIRC. DIP. PERUGINA

CICLOTECH FRASCATI

BIDENTE BIKE PROJECT ASD

BIKE AND RIDE MSP ROMA

CICLISTICA-L'AQUILA 2022

CICLISTICA VALDARBIA

CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELITE SPORT

CICLI FATATO

CA MONTEMURLO

BLACK RIDERS

C.C. APPENNINICO 1907

ASDILETTANTISTICA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

MOLISE CYCLING TEAM

ASD GC AVIS SASSOFERRATO

ASD GC MATELICA

ORSO ON BIKE CLUB

ONLY BIKERS

COLLI ALBANI MTB ASD

NEW BIKE ANDRIA

ASD GS SPORTISSIMO

MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE ASD

ASD | MUFLONI RACING TEAM

MTB RUFINA

ASD KS+ TEAM

MONTE CALVI TRAIL

GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA

ASD MTB GRANFONDO

ASD SPELLO MTB CYCLING

MEDITECH SPORT CLUB

MAXIMO BIKE LAB TEAM ASTOLFI

ASD PEDALE AGUGLIANESE

ASD PEDALE BELLARIESE 2016

LIKEBIKE TEAM
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JOLLY RACE

ASD PROVIS BIKE

GS MOTEL AL CAVALIERE

ASD RUOTE GRASSE FIANO ROMANO

ASD SAM ENDURO TEAM

GS GRIFO BIKE PERUGIA ASD

ASD SC PARLESCA

ASD CREA LA BICI FACTORY TEAM

MONKEY RACING TEAM
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